

## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis on the Evaluation of the Energy Needs and Power Projection in the City Of Kikwit in DRC By 2030" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Bendele Kumukudi Baudouin

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 5, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com





# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis on the Evaluation of the Energy Needs and Power Projection in the City Of Kikwit in DRC By 2030" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Lidinga Mobonda Flory

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 5, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis on the Evaluation of the Energy Needs and Power Projection in the City Of Kikwit in DRC By 2030" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Lionel Nkouka Moukengue

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 5, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis on the Evaluation of the Energy Needs and Power Projection in the City Of Kikwit in DRC By 2030" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Meni Babakidi Narcisse

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 5, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



## Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis on the Evaluation of the Energy Needs and Power Projection in the City Of Kikwit in DRC By 2030" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Cimbela Kabongo Joseph Gregoruis

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 5, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



# Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Analysis on the Evaluation of the Energy Needs and Power Projection in the City Of Kikwit in DRC By 2030" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Pasi Bengi Masata André

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 12, Number 5, 2023



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org